
28

5

12

19

26

29

27

6

2

30

9

1

29

8

30

28

7

4

1

11

3

31

10

13

20

16

23

15

22

14

21

18

25

17

24

CHARITABLE GAMING
SPONSORED BY

October
2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

Bingo Hotline: (701) 223-2952 825 S. 8th Street
Bismarck, ND 58504
Office Phone: (701) 224-0869WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE CALENDAR SPECIALS AS NEEDED.

Combo
Pack

Combo
Pack

Combo
Pack

Combo
Pack

Wacky
Wednesday

Wacky
Wednesday

Wacky
Wednesday

Wacky
Wednesday

Wacky
Wednesday

Throwback
Thursday

Throwback
Thursday

Throwback
Thursday

Throwback
Thursday

Throwback
Thursday

BLACKOUT
FRIDAY

EVENING ONLY

BLACKOUT
FRIDAY

EVENING ONLY

$5 off $50 or
$10 off +$100

AFTERNOON
BLACKOUT

AFTERNOON
BLACKOUT

Session Times
1:00pm
7:00pm

Afternoon
Evening 

BONANZA
Afternoon
Guaranteed: $500
Evening
Guaranteed: $750

BONANZA
Afternoon
Guaranteed: $500
Evening
Guaranteed: $750

$5 off $50 or
$10 off +$100

$5 off $50 or
$10 off +$100

$5 off $50 or
$10 off +$100


